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MB 45 PG 73
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P
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G. SMITH

MARY

GLT PROPERTIES, LLC.
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JS SOUTH, LLC.
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ATMC

WITNESS POST
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NC License No: C-1554

Raleigh, North Carolina 27609

343 E. Six Forks Road, Suite 200

HNTB NORTH CAROLINA, P.C.

R-5021
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HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

            

EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL

RIGHT OF WAY INSET FOR 97Z

R5021-10

-BL- 45

3
5
5

3
6
0

3
6
5

-Y17- PC Sta.  11+35.74

-Y17- PC Sta.  12+74.69

-L- PC Sta.  360+45.46

-Y17- PT Sta.  12+10.14

-Y17- POT Sta.  14.07

-Y16- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-Y17- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-Y17- PT Sta.  13+81.76

-Y16- Sta. 11+00.00
BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

-Y16- Sta. 12+12.81

-L- Sta. 353+97.39 =

-Y17- Sta. 13+25.00
END CONSTRUCTION

-Y17- Sta. 10+25.00
BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

-Y17- POC Sta. 11+95.73

-L- POC Sta. 360+51.27=

Sta.  11+58.02
-Y17A- PRC

Sta.  10+00.00
-Y17A- POT

Sta.  11+21.54
-Y17A- PC

 Sta.  12+07.96
-Y17A- PT

-Y17A- POT Sta.  12+65.35
-L-366+37.51 = 

-Y17A- Sta.  10+39.00
BEGIN CONSTRUCTION 

CAT-1

0202

01 01IN
C

2
4
'

0
2
5

0
2
5

02

02

02

02

02

02

32'

550' EOT TAPER RT/LT +
7
5
.0

0
4
' 
F
D

P
S

3
6
'

18
'

2
6
'

16'16'

+
2
6
.4

4

150' MEDIAN BAY TAPER RT

(-Y16-)
+24.37

2'9" CURB AND GUTTER

5
0
' R

2
4
'

2'6" C&G
EXISTING

TIE TO

RT
TAPER
EOT
150'

2.00' R
45.00' LT

+12.71 -L-

2.00' R
45.00' LT

+82.61 -L-

2.00' R
0.07' LT

+43.13(-Y16-)

0
2
5 0
2

INC
36'

0
1

0
0

0
1

0
2
5

0
2

+
3
2
.4

7

01

01

02
02

02
02

01

01

0202

02 02

0101

 
IN

C
2
4
'

+12.00

 
IN

C
2
4
'

50
' R

GUARDRAIL
PROPOSED+

6
5
.4

6

 
IN

C
2
4
'

C&G +80.90
END 2'6"

SIGN & LIGHT POLE
DO NOT DISTURB 

86

88

89

90

91

92

94

95

96

R5021-109
5
'

8
0
'

E
X
IS

T
IN

G
E

X
IS

T
IN

G

-BL- 45

87A

97Z

87B

93Z

97Z

96A

F

F

C

F

F

F F

C

F

F

C

C C

C

C

F

F

C

F C
F

C

F

F

C

C

F

F

F

F

C

F
F

C

F

F

F

F

C

C

F

F

C

BST

24" C&G

EIP

EXISTING R/W

6
1.8

7
'

+
14
.6

7

24" C&G

COUNTY
BRUNSWICK 

24" C&G

Sta.  11+58.02
-Y17A- PRC

Sta.  11+21.54
-Y17A- PC

 Sta.  12+07.96
-Y17A- PT

02

02

02

02

96A

CLAIM (0.018AC)
ROW FOR FIRST 

CLAIM (0.480AC)
PUE FOR FIRST CLAIM (0.448AC)

ROW FOR FIRST 

F

F F

F

F

F

F

C

C

EC-64/CONST.26

NOTE:  

     UTILIZE COIR FIBER MATTING ADJACENT TO WETLANDS / JURISDICTIONAL

     AREAS, AND AS DIRECTED

-L- Sta. 365+00 to Sta. 367+00 RT

-L- Sta. 364+00 to Sta. 365+80 LT

on Slope as Work Allows.

or Coir Fiber Mat, as directed,

Place Matting for Erosion Control

     INSTALL FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION DEVICE IN LIEU

     OF ROCK INLET SEDIMENT TRAP TYPE 'C' AS DIRECTED. 

CB

15
"

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

CB-G CB-F

CB-F

CB-F

15
"

15" RCP-IV

15" RCP-IV

2602

2603

2604

2605

EST. 30 SYGF

EST. 15 TONS

CLASS 'I'  RIP-RAP

2610

REMOVE

REMOVE

REM
O

V
E

REMOVE

DI

15
"

EST. 7 SYGF

EST. 2 TONS

CLASS 'B'  RIP-RAP

2609

Fla
tte
r4:

1 o
r

D
Flatter

3:1 or

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

Min. D= 1.0 Ft.

DETAIL TT

Slope

Ditch

Front

Ground

Natural

  FROM -L- STA. 353+50 TO STA. 356+00 RT

CB-F CB-G

15" RCP-IV15" 15" RCP-IV

RCP-IV

15"

15
"

15
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV

15" RCP-IV 18" RCP-IV

18" RCP-IV

2611

2612

2613

2614

2615

2616

2617

2618

2619
2620

2621

2622

CB-G

DI

DI

CB-G

CB-F

CB-G

FG

TB2GI

DI

36"
HW

2623

2624

EST. 7 SYGF

EST. 2 TONS

CLASS 'B'  RIP-RAP

REMOVE

EST. 50 SY PSRM

SEE DETAIL YY 

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

EST 125 SY PSRM

SEE DETAIL ZZ

LATERAL 'V' DITCH

FROM -L- STA. 364+00 TO STA. 364+75 RT

DETAIL YY

Max. d= 1.0 Ft.

Min. D= 1.0 Ft.

Type of Liner= PSRM

Ground

Natural Slope

Ditch

Front

or Flatter

3:1

D
Fla
tte
r4:

1 o
r

d

( Not to Scale)

CUT DITCH

LATERAL 'V'  DITCH
( Not to Scale)

3:1 3:
1

D

b

d
1"/Ft.

FROM -L- STA. 364+75 TO STA. 366+21 RT

b= 5.0 Ft.

Max. d= 1.0 Ft.

Min. D= 1.0 Ft.

Type of Liner= PSRM

DETAIL ZZ

Ground

Natural
Slope

Fill

EST. 85 SYGF

EST. 45 TONS

CLASS 'I' RIP-RAP

SEE DETAIL AAA 

4' LAT. BASE DITCH

B

3:
13:1 D

( Not to Scale)

STANDARD BASE DITCH

-L- STA. 353+48 RT

DETAIL VV

B= 3.0 Ft.

Min. D= 3.0 Ft. 

Ground

Natural

Ground

Natural

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE
REMOVE

REMOVE REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE

REMOVE
REMOVE

2626

RE
TA
IN

RETAIN

RETAIN

  FROM -L- STA. 366+70 TO STA. 367+00 LT

Fil
l S
lo
pe

3:
1 
or
 F
la
tte
r

b= 3.0 Ft.
d= 1.0 Ft.

Type of Liner= 'B' Rip-Rap

b

DETAIL T

Ground

Natural

( Not to Scale)
TOE PROTECTION

d

Geotextile

D

B

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL CUT BASE DITCH

4:1
 

 FROM -L- STA. 353+00 STA. TO STA. 353+50 RT

DETAIL SS

Ground

Natural

Slope

Ditch

Front
3:1

B= 3.0 Ft.

Min. D= 1.5 Ft.

DDE = 50 CY

S=0.3%

SEE DETAIL VV 

3' STD BASE DITCH

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

15
"

R
C

P
-
IV

REMOVE

MATERIAL

FLOWABLE

FILL W/

2601

CB-F

TB2GI FG

SEE DETAIL SS
BASE DITCH
3' SPECIAL CUT

REMOVE

15" RCP-IV

2625

CB-F
CB-G

15"
 RC

P-I
V

EST. 7 SYGF

EST. 2 TONS

CLASS 'B'  RIP-RAP

RCP-IV

15" 

TT 

SEE DETAIL 

CUT DITCH

SPECIAL 

EST. 20 SYGF

EST. 10 TONS

SEE DETAIL T

TOE PROTECTION 

RCP-IV

36"

RCP-IV

36"

3
6
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV

15" RCP-IV

RETAIN

15
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV

TB2GI FG

GTD

15" RCP-IV

TB DI

TB DI

( Not to Scale)
LATERAL BASE DITCH

3:1
D

B

b

d
3:
1 1"/Ft.

FROM -L- 366+60 STA. TO STA. 367+00 RT

DETAIL AAA

b= 5.0 Ft.

B= 4.0 Ft.

Max. d= 1.5 Ft.

Min. D= 1.5 Ft.

*When B is < 6.0'

Type of Liner= Class 'I' Rip-Rap

Ground

Natural

Slope

Fill

GEOTEXTILE

B

C

ID 25.01B

Basin Detail)

(See Infiltration

25 ft. weir

115 x 36 x 2

C C

CC

C

FC W

B

B

C

C C

C

CCC

C

C

C

F
C

W

FC W

C

F
C

W

F
C

W

C B

with Skimmer Detail)

(See Earthen Dam

ID 26.01B

3.25 ft. weir height

7 ft. weir length

Orifice Diameter

with 0.875 inch

1.5 inch Skimmer


